




DESCRIPTION: CLEANING OF IN-SERVICE BUSES AT TRANSIT CENTERS 
IFB - 4022000181
DUE DATE:          9-28-2022    TIME: 2:00PM
BID OPENING:    9-29-2022    TIME:  10:00AM RECORDED BY:  KRISTIAN PIPKINS

NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER YEAR 1 OPTION 1 OPTION 2 REMARKS

5. CARING COMMERCIAL 

$233,251.20 $116,625.60 $116,625.60 
DOWNTOWN TRANSIT CENTER

$158,995.20 $79,497.60 $79,497.60 
FANNIN SOUTH TRANSIT CENTER

$158,995.20 $79,497.60 $79,497.60 
NORTHLINE TRANSIT CENTER

$311,001.60 $155,500.80 $155,500.80 
TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER TRANSIT CENTER

GRAND TOTAL YEAR 1,      
OPTION 1 & OPTION 2

6. ELITE JANITORIAL YEAR 1 OPTION 1 OPTION 2 REMARKS

HOUSTON, TX

$235,872.00 $117,936.00 $117,936.00
DOWNTOWN TRANSIT CENTER

$157,248.00 $78,624.00 $78,624.00
FANNIN SOUTH TRANSIT CENTER

$157,248.00 $78,624.00 $78,624.00
NORTHLINE TRANSIT CENTER

$314,496.00 $157,248.00 $157,248.00
TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER TRANSIT CENTER

GRAND TOTAL YEAR 1,      
OPTION 1 & OPTION 2

GROUP 2

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

GROUP 3

GROUP 4

$1,724,486.40

GROUP 1

GROUP 3

GROUP 4

$1,729,728.00













10/04/202210/04/2022


	Winning Bids.pdf
	Sheet1




